Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

Marka

Philips

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

124,95

132,30

135,45

156,45

156,45

157,50

198,45

208,95

208,95

240,45

261,45

271,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31

21

23

34

27

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

5+

5+

10+

282,45

355,95

387,45

468,30

472,50

544,95

691,95

93,45

120,75

135,45

135,45

135,45

141,75

141,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24,

27

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27

23.

21.

23

27

27

23.

21.

24.

27

27

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

Msi

Samsung

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Lg

Philips

Philips

156,45

usD

6.825,00 TL

176,40

177,45

177,45

177,45

177,45

187,95

187,95

198,45

199,50

208,95

208,95

229,95

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



21

27

31.

23.

27

23.

23.

34

27

23.

32

32

24

24

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Philips

Msi

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Dell

229,95

229,95

252,00

261,45

271,95

313,95

334,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

14.700,00 TL

366,45

378,00

usD

usD

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

418,95

418,95

usDb

usD



15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIvOT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

418,95

418,95

418,95

418,95

450,45

450,45

483,00

523,95

546,00

649,95

660,45

733,95

733,95

735,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

798,00

838,95

859,95

1.258,95

1.468,95

2.413,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



